5509602071
1 3000939200 SWITCH TACT 4P SPST 50mA 12V SMD 4.5mm 3 PanasonicEVQP1D05M B1,B2,B3
2 3072574345  CONN USB F 1A 1R 5P P0.8 LCP V-0 R BLK 1 JAWS UBMF10C05GTFQQ22 CN1
3 3073508645 CONN PIN HEADER M 3A 1R 4P P2.54 PA6T 2 JAWS P1MBCS04GFYA11550000S CN2,CN3
4 3070193945 CONN HEADER F 3A 1R 10P P2.54 PA6T V-0 V 1 JAWS F1MB71S10GFDA42000S CN5
5 3070193745 CONN HEADER F 3A 1R 8P P2.54 PA6T V-0 V 2 JAWS F1MB71S08GFDA42000S CN6, CN9
6 3070193845 CONN HEADER F 3A 1R 6P P2.54 PA6T V-0 V 1 JAWS F1MB71S06GFDA42000S CN8
7 3073509845 CONN PIN HEADER M 3A 1R 3P P2.54 PA6T 1 JAWS P1MBCS03GFYA11550000W JP5,
8 3073509945 CONN PIN HEADER M 3A 1R 6P P2.54 PA6T 1 JAWS P1MBCS06GFYA11550000S CN24
9 3073509445 CONN PIN HEADER M 3A 1R 10P P2.54 PA6T 1 JAWS P1MBCS10GFYA11550000S CN23
10 3073508745 CONN PIN HEADER M 3A 1R 8P P2.54 PA6T 2 JAWS P1MBCS08GFYA11550000S CN22,CN25
11 0990192904 2.4GHz ISM Band Working Frequency 1 WALSIN RFANT3216120A5T L4
12 29231N0008 INDUCTOR 4.9nH B 600mA 0402 1 Murata LQW15AN4N9B00D L8
13 2924305208 BEAD CH 10ohm 1A 0402 5 Murata BLM15PG100SN1D L10, L11, L12, L13,L14
14 1552458000 CAP MC SMD 25V 0.1uF K X7R 0603 5 MURATA GRM188R71E104K C1, C4, C6, C7, C11
15 1552091100 CAP MC SMD 25V 10uF K X5R 0805 1.25 2 MURATA GRM21BR61E106K C61, C62
16 1552067000 CAP MC SMD 25V 1uF K X7R 0603 4 MURATA GRM188R61E105KA12D C63, C69,C67, C73
17 1552458A00 CAP MC SMD 25V 0.1uF K X7R 0402 8 C64, C68, C70, C74, C76, C77,C81, C82
18 1511522A00 CAP MC SMD 50V 47pF J C0G 0402 2 MURATA GRM1555C1H470JA01D C65, C71
19 15A3091000 CAP MC SMD 10V 10uF M X5R 0603 0.8 2 MURATA GRM188R61A106ME69D C66, C72
20 1553089100 CAP MC SMD 25V 4.7uF M X5R 0805 1.45 1 MURATA GRM21BR61E475MA12L C75
21 1510501A04 CAP MC SMD 50V 1pF B C0G 0402 1 Murata GRM1555C1H1R0BA01D C80
22 0341059300 RES SMD 1/10W 10Kohm F 0603 3 TA-I RM06FTN1002 R3, R12,R123
23 0341052300 RES SMD 1/10W 4.7Kohm F 0603 5 TA-I RM06FTN4701 R4, R23, R27,R60, R117
24 0341087300 RES SMD 1/10W 100Kohm F 0603 3 TA-I RM06FTN1003 R6, R14, R15
25 0341135300 RES SMD 1/10W 36Kohm F 0603 1 TA-I RM06FTN3602 R10
26 0341026300 RES SMD 1/10W 100ohm F 0603 4 TA-I RM06FTN1000  R20, R21, R24, R25
27 0341041300 RES SMD 1/10W 1Kohm F 0603 1 TA-I RM06FTN1001 R32
28 0341043300 RES SMD 1/10W 1.5Kohm F 0603 3 TA-I RM06FTN1501 R40, R41,R16
29 0341472300 RES SMD 1/10W 453Kohm F 0603 2 TA-I RM06FTN4533 R52, R54
30 0341465300 RES SMD 1/10W 226Kohm F 0603 1 TA-I RM06FTN2263 R55
31 0351087700 RES SMD 1/16W 100Kohm F 0402 2 TA-I RM04FTN1003 R56, R57
32 0353000700 RES SMD 1/16W 0ohm J 0402 4 TA-I RM04JTN0 R63, R64, R83 ,C109
33 0343000300 RES SMD 1/10W 0ohm J 0603 19
TA-I
RM06JTN0
R115, R116, R124, R125, R128, R129,R135, R136,R17, R18,
R19, R132, R133,R142,R143,R144,R145,R146,R147
34 0343000100 RES SMD 1/8W 0ohm J 0805 11 TA-I RM10JTN0 R126, R127, SB3, SB5, SB7, SB9,SB13, SB14,R137,R138,R148
35 2307323106 LED YEL-GRN 1608 SMD WC RECT 2 EVERLIGHT19-213SYGC/S530-E2/TR8 LD2, LD3
36 2307323206 LED RED 1608 SMD WC RECT                           5 EVERLIGHT19-213/R6C-AP1Q2B/3T LD6, LD7, LD8,LD10,LD9
37 210521500605 TR 30V 600mA SOT-23-3P 100-300 SMD 1 ON Semi MMBT2222LT1G T1
38 2610954042 IC MCU FLASH 128K*8 LQFP-48P SMD 1 STMicroelectronicsSTM32F072CBT6 U2
39 2540416242 MAXIM INTEGRATED PRODUCTS,INC 1 MAXIM  MAX3002EUP+T U3
40 2540750906 IC HUMIDITY TEMP SENSOR HLGA-6L-6P SMD 1 STMicroelectronicsHTS221TR U7
41 2632007832 IC MODULE DC-DC SMD-7P SMD 2 CYNTEC MUN3CADR6-EC U8, U9
42 202820810008 DIO SBD 2A 30V SMA-2P SMD 1 STMicroelectronicsSTPS2L30A D4
43 2992095001 PCB 1 PCB
44 DFCM-NNN40-DT1R WIFI 802.11BGN WITH BLE 32K COMBO MODULE1 DFCM-NNN40 U1
45 0341085300 RES SMD 1/10W 91Kohm F 0603 1 TA-I RM06FTN9102 R53
46 1514565A00 CAP MC SMD 50V 3.3pF C C0G 0402 1 MURATA GRM1555C1H3R3CA01 C108
47 1516B08A04 CAP MC SMD LD 50V 10pF G NPO HI-Q 0402 1 MURATA GJM1555C1H100GB01D C105
48 0351028700 RES SMD 1/16W 150ohm F 0402 1 TA-I RM04FTN1500 R140
包材
1 3502163700 BAG PET+PE 120*150 CLR 1
2 3263974900 LABEL EMPTY PI 15*12 T0.1 1
3 3266370600 LABEL SPEC PAPER 60*16 T0.1 0.03
4 3262032600 LABEL CAUTION PAPER 60*22 0.03
5 3518210400 BOX CRGD PAPER 352*330*75 0.02
6 3514393500 PARTITION CRGD PAPER 351*331.8*76 0.02
Item Delta P/N Description Qty
Reference
ManufacturerPart Number Reference
Item Delta P/N Description Qty ManufacturerPart Number
7 3513991900 CARTON CRGD PAPER 375*365*165 0.01